4-77TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
7
6
5
4
3
1
2

KIT
AVAILABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
Part No. Package Range
TC7662ACPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC7662AEPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC7662AIJA 8-Pin CerDIP – 25°C to +85°C
TC7662AMJA 8-Pin CerDIP – 55°C to +125°C
TC7660EV Evaluation Kit for
Charge Pump Family
TC7662A-5  9/11/96
Administrator
新建图章
4-78 TELCOM SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS*